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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Consignee :

LAFFORT USA, INC.

1460 Cader Lane,

Suite C.

Petaluma, CA 94954
UNITED STATES

Item No. :

Batch Number :

Exp. Date :

4230717
17/07/25

GECOLL SUPRA - BIDON 1.050KG
GECOLSU1.05

Determination of SO2

pH (1%)
Dry residues

Analysis

ANALYSIS ON DRY PRODUCT

Ashes
Total nitrogen
Urea
Arsenic
Chromium
Copper
Lead
Mercury
Zinc

Iron
Cadmium

Total viable micro-organisms

Escherichia coli

Salmonella
Coliforms

Spores of anaerobic sulfite-reducing

microorganisms

Spores of Clostridium perfringens
Staphylococcus aureus

Yeasts

Lactic bacteria
Acetic bacteria
Molds

H202 content

Pentachlorophenol

3,3g/L+0,3
3,0-4,0
> 5%

< 2%

> 14%
<2,59/kg
<1 ppm

< 10 ppm
< 30 ppm
< 1,5 ppm
< 0,15 ppm
< 50 ppm
< 50 ppm
< 0,5 ppm
< 104 UFC/g

Absence #None #Ausencia /g
Absence #None #Ausencia /25¢g
Absence #None #Ausencia /g

Absence #None #Ausencia /g

Absence #None #Ausencia /g
Absence #None #Ausencia /g

< 103 UFC/g
< 103 UFC/g
< 103 UFC/g
< 103 UFC/g
< 10 ppm
< 0,3 ppm

Compliant with EU regulation n°2019/934 and with the current Food Chemical Codex
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